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$819,500 - ENTERTAINER’S AND
COMMUTERS DELIGHT!

Min to commuter routes and nearby golf this 3
bdrm home boasts o/s rooms with multiple
w/o’s, 2 kitchens, large rear deck, 3 fp’s, main flr
laundry, o/s double garage with house access,
newer furnace, sep entrance to basement.
House also incl. unfinished loft 20 ft x 24 ft with
vaulted 9 ft ceiling and o/s workshop. Must see!
Call Lisa to view. www.REresource.ca
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8573 Creditview Rd.,
Brampton

$444,900 - MUSKOKA LIKE RAVINE
SETTING WITH I/G POOL!

Exceptional & private 60 x 176 lot on one of
G’towns most sought after streets! Open concept
L/Rm & D/Rm with W/O to pool & ravine. Fam rm
w/stone woodburning F/P, eat-in kit w/side dr.
Huge 20 x 23 rec rm adding to spaciousness of
this nicely updated home w/refin hdwd flrs, crown
moldings, baths with slate flrs & accents, neutral
decor. Just move in & enjoy!

42 Chelvin Drive
Georgetown

$419,900 - A COUNTRY HOME 
CLOSE TO TOWN CONVENIENCES

This 3 bedroom bungalow is an ideal family home
and great for commuters. Situated on a 0.48 acre
lot backing onto farmland w/fully fenced yard & lg
pool. Incls large eat-in kit, living & dining room.
Finished lower level has a games room incl pool
table, fireplace, wet bar, sauna & walkout to yard.
Don’t miss this exciting opportunity.

5409 Wellington 
Road 29, Rockwood

$349,900 - GREAT FAMILY HOME
AWESOME PRICE!

4+1 bedroom, Oak staircase, W/B
fireplace in family rm, master ensuite,
and main floor laundry. Professionally
landscaped, fully fenced yard &
double garage. Don’t Miss This One! 

10 Cotswold Crt.,
Georgetown

OFFERED AT $398,900.
One and a half storey 5 bdrm home on 2 acre
wooded lot in sought after Campbellville. Mstr bdrm
with gas fireplace, main flr family rm with
woodburning stove. Sep. garage with workshop and
2nd outbuilding. Recently paved driveway with
parking for 12 cars. Updates incl. prof. landscaped
yard, gazebo with hot tub, bathroom, windows/doors,
CAC, roof, electrical.

7794 Guelph Line,
Campbellville

$349,900
Fantastic updated 3+1 bdrm bungalow overlooking ravine
on a dead end street with walking access to trails. Huge
lot with mature trees and clear view. Watch deer & birds
from your backyard. Country in town. All newer windows.
New Birch kitchen, new 100 amp electrical panel, 1 yr old
p/t deck, new F/A furnace in 2006, 2 driveways, CAC 2000
… the list goes on.

51 Anne Street,
Georgetown

Detached 1300 sq ft GARAGE, looking for (5)
cars, toys etc. 27’W x 48’L. BUNGALOW 1350
sq ft, 2+1 bed/2 bath finished bsmt, large
country eat-in kitchen, room for eight plus
adjoining family room 18’ x 17’, gas & wood
fireplaces, inground pool with no homes behind
located in Moore Park. Mature neighbourhood,
country type property with city amenities. Call
Jason Clark for more details.

75 Moore Park,
Georgetown

FABULOUS BUNGALOW
Entertainer’s delight! Use the gas heated 25 x 30
workshop for parties, billiards, crafts or woodworking.
The beautiful gazebo and wood deck add to the
wonderful backyard. Lots of parking and a drive thru
garage. Excellent property in a desirable location.
Two bedrooms on the main floor and two more on the
lower level. New windows, roof and furnace.
Hardwood in living and dining room. Large windows
and gas fireplace. Priced just reduced. Motivated
Sellers!

316 Maple Ave.,
Georgetown

$425,000 - OPPORTUNITY KNOCKING!
Residential w/commercial potential, this newly
renovated 2 storey, 3+1 BR, 2 BA brick home
on a 50.23 x 133 ft lot features: hardwood
floors; exposed brick walls; w/up fin. Bsmt.
w/2nd Kit & poss 3rd floor Loft. Lots of parking
here too. MLS#1044757
Host: Kevin Kennery*  

88 Guelph St.,
Georgetown

$619,900 -IMMACULATE 
4 BDRM HOME ON 1 ACRE

A must see, offers best in country living
close to town. Custom finishes, hrdwd flrs
& 2 family rms. Gourmet kitchen. Mstr
W/WI closet & 4-pc. Private, walk outs &
decks. Mins to commuter routes. Detached
2 car garage. MLS#N1069505

8626 Fifth Sideroad,
Adjalia

$372,900 - SIMPLY ELEGANT
This elegant “Somerset Model” 2 1/2 storey, 4
BR, 3 BA home on a 40.03 x 114.82 ft lot
features: 2700+ sq. ft of prof. finished living
space; vaulted ceiling in great RM; 2 gas f/p’s;
3rd floor office or 4th BR; Maple floors &
upgrades galore!! MLS#W1069971
Host: Maureen Wortley* 

28 Sprowl Street,
Acton

$659,900 - NATURE ABOUNDS
Nestled between Acton & Rockwood, south of
Highway #7, this custom built 4BR, 3BA raised
bungalow on 6.94 private acres features: fin.
w/o bsmt; 2 stone f/ps; master BR w/4 pc ens;
new Oak kit & backs onto conservation lands.
MLS#W1023244
Host: Ruth Bowes* 

14184 6th Line,
Nassagaweya

* All houses on Open House

www.lisahartsink.com

* All houses on Open House

SOLD
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